
 

 

 PRENTON PENGUINS 

Term dates April 2022 – July 2023 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Summer term 2022*  

Open (8:45 am)       Close (3:45pm) 

Mon 25/04/22       Fri 27/05/22 (Bank hol Mon 2/5) 

Mon 06/06/22       Fri 15/07/22 

 

Autumn term 2022 

Open (8:45 am)       Close (3:45pm) 

Mon   05/09/22                  Fri 21/10/22  

Mon   31/10/22        Fri  18/12/22 

 

Spring term 2023 

Open (8:45 am)       Close (3:45pm) 

Wed 04/01/23       Fri 17/02/23  

Mon 27/02/23       Fri 31/03/23 

 

Summer term 2023 

Open (8:45 am)       Close (3:45pm) 

Mon 17/04/23       Fri    26/05/23 (Bank hol Mon 1/5) 

Mon 05/06/23       Wed 19/07/23 

 

 

 


